©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2009
March, 2009 − Rev. 10
1 Publication Order Number:
NLAS4599/D
NLAS4599
Low Voltage Single Supply
SPDT Analog Switch
The NLAS4599 is an advanced high speed CMOS single pole −

125°C
−55°C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Device Nomenclature
Package Shipping†
Circuit
Indicator Technology
Device
Function Suffix
NLAS4599DFT2 NL AS DF T2 SC−88 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLAS4599DFT2G NL AS DF T2G SC−88
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLAS4599DTT1 NL AS DT T1 TSOP−6 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLAS4599DTT1G NL AS DT T1G TSOP−6
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLVAS4599DFT2 NL AS DF T2 SC−88 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLVAS4599DFT2G NL AS DF T2G SC−88